System-Wide 

Tags 9500 

Construction Project Change Orders, 9500-25 

All Revision Dates 
01/2013, 12/2008, 03/2001, 06/1999, 10/1995 

REPLACES POLICY #: n/a 

I. POLICY 
A. The President/CEO is authorized to approve change orders in the amount of twenty-five 

thousand dollars ($25,000) or less. 

B. The President/CEO, with the consent of the Chairperson of the Planning, Physical Facilities and 
Properties Committee, or in his/her absence the Vice Chairperson of the Planning, Physical 
Facilities and Properties Committee, is authorized to approve all change orders up to